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Exhibit 1.  US Housing Prices Are Moving along the Japanese Experience  
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Exhibit 2.  US Commercial Real Estate Prices Also Falling to Japanese Levels 
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Exhibit 3.  Drastic Rate Cuts Have Done Little to Revive Employment 
or House Prices 
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Exhibit 4.  US Economy Is still a Long Way from Previous Peak 
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Exhibit 5.  Euro-Zone Economy Is still a Long Way from Previous Peak 
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Exhibit 6.  Except in Germany, Industrial Production in Europe 
Is still Weak 
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Exhibit 7.  Drastic Liquidity Injection  
Failed to Increase Money Supply (I): US 
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Exhibit 8.  Drastic Liquidity Injection  
Failed to Increase Money Supply (II): EU 
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Exhibit 9.  Drastic Liquidity Injection  
Failed to Increase Money Supply (III): UK 
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Exhibit 10.  Drastic Liquidity Injection Failed to  
Produce Drastic Increase in Money Supply (IV): Japan 
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Exhibit 11.  Japan’s De-leveraging with Zero Interest Rates  
Lasted for 10 Years 
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Exhibit 12.  Japan’s GDP Grew in spite of Massive Loss of Wealth 
and Private Sector De-leveraging 
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Exhibit 13.  Japanese Government Borrowed and Spent  
the Unborrowed Savings of the Private Sector to Sustain GDP 
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Exhibit 14.  Premature Fiscal Reforms in 1997 and 2001 Weakened 
Economy, Reduced Tax Revenue and Increased Deficit 
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Exhibit 15.  US in Balance Sheet Recession: US Private Sector 
Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble 
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Exhibit 16.  UK in Balance Sheet Recession: UK Private Sector  
Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble 
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Exhibit 17.  Global Bond Yields* Nearing Japanese Levels 

17 

Japanese  
Bond Yield 

in 1997 



Exhibit 18.  Euro-zone in Balance Sheet Recession: Euro-zone Private Sector 
Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble 
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Exhibit 19.  Euro-Zone Bond Yields Are Diverging Sharply 
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Exhibit 20.  Spain in Balance Sheet Recession: Spanish Private Sector 
Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble 
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Exhibit 21.  Ireland in Balance Sheet Recession: Irish Private Sector  
Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble 
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Exhibit 22.  Portugal in Balance Sheet Recession: Portuguese Private 
Sector Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble  
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Exhibit 23.  Balance Sheet Correction in France Was Minimal  
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Exhibit 24.  Balance Sheet Correction in Italy Was Minimal 
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Exhibit 25.  Balance Sheet Correction in Greece Was Minimal  
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Exhibit 26.   ECB Facing Balance Sheet Recession Can Supply Large 
Amounts of Liquidity without Igniting Inflation 
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Exhibit 27.  European Banks Are Already on Credit-Crunch Mode 
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Exhibit 28.  Sustaining Fiscal Stimulus in Democracy  
during Peacetime Is Difficult 
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Exhibit 29.  Exit Problem (I): Japanese Corporates  
Increased Savings Again After Lehman 
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Exhibit 30.  Exit Problem (II): German Private Sector Refused to 
Borrow Money after 1999-2000 Telecom Bubble 
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Exhibit 31.  Exit Problem (III): U.S. Took 30 Years to Normalize 
Interest Rate after 1929 Because of Private Sector Aversion to Debt 
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Exhibit 32.  Recovery from Lehman Shock Is NOT Recovery from 
Balance Sheet Recession 
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Exhibit 33.  Before the Earthquake, Japan Was Running Increasingly 
Larger Trade Surpluses even with Strong Yen  
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Exhibit 34.  Industrial Production Fell to the Level of 1987  
after the Earthquake 

34 

65

70

75

80

85

90

95

100

105

110

115

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

Note: Forecasts are calculated f rom METI's survey on planned production.
Sources: Ministry of  Economy, Trade and Industry (METI), and Ministry of  Health, Labour and Welfare

Job offers to applicants ratio
(left scale)

(Seasonally adjusted, 2005=100)(Seasonally adjusted)

Industrial production (right scale)

Last seen 
in 1987

Lowest on record

Last seen in 1983

Last seen 
in 2003

forecast

Last seen in 2002


	Rebuilding of the European and US Economy and Japan
	Exhibit 1.  US Housing Prices Are Moving along the Japanese Experience 
	Exhibit 2.  US Commercial Real Estate Prices Also Falling to Japanese Levels
	Exhibit 3.  Drastic Rate Cuts Have Done Little to Revive Employment or House Prices
	Exhibit 4.  US Economy Is still a Long Way from Previous Peak
	Exhibit 5.  Euro-Zone Economy Is still a Long Way from Previous Peak
	Exhibit 6.  Except in Germany, Industrial Production in Europe�Is still Weak
	Exhibit 7.  Drastic Liquidity Injection �Failed to Increase Money Supply (I): US
	Exhibit 8.  Drastic Liquidity Injection �Failed to Increase Money Supply (II): EU
	Exhibit 9.  Drastic Liquidity Injection �Failed to Increase Money Supply (III): UK
	Exhibit 10.  Drastic Liquidity Injection Failed to �Produce Drastic Increase in Money Supply (IV): Japan
	Exhibit 11.  Japan’s De-leveraging with Zero Interest Rates �Lasted for 10 Years
	Exhibit 12.  Japan’s GDP Grew in spite of Massive Loss of Wealth and Private Sector De-leveraging
	Exhibit 13.  Japanese Government Borrowed and Spent �the Unborrowed Savings of the Private Sector to Sustain GDP
	Exhibit 14.  Premature Fiscal Reforms in 1997 and 2001 Weakened Economy, Reduced Tax Revenue and Increased Deficit
	Exhibit 15.  US in Balance Sheet Recession: US Private Sector Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble
	Exhibit 16.  UK in Balance Sheet Recession: UK Private Sector �Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble
	Exhibit 17.  Global Bond Yields* Nearing Japanese Levels
	Exhibit 18.  Euro-zone in Balance Sheet Recession: Euro-zone Private Sector Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble
	Exhibit 19.  Euro-Zone Bond Yields Are Diverging Sharply
	Exhibit 20.  Spain in Balance Sheet Recession: Spanish Private Sector Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble
	Exhibit 21.  Ireland in Balance Sheet Recession: Irish Private Sector �Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble
	Exhibit 22.  Portugal in Balance Sheet Recession: Portuguese Private Sector Increased Savings Massively after the Bubble 
	Exhibit 23.  Balance Sheet Correction in France Was Minimal 
	Exhibit 24.  Balance Sheet Correction in Italy Was Minimal
	Exhibit 25.  Balance Sheet Correction in Greece Was Minimal 
	Exhibit 26.   ECB Facing Balance Sheet Recession Can Supply Large Amounts of Liquidity without Igniting Inflation
	Exhibit 27.  European Banks Are Already on Credit-Crunch Mode
	Exhibit 28.  Sustaining Fiscal Stimulus in Democracy �during Peacetime Is Difficult
	Exhibit 29.  Exit Problem (I): Japanese Corporates �Increased Savings Again After Lehman
	Exhibit 30.  Exit Problem (II): German Private Sector Refused to Borrow Money after 1999-2000 Telecom Bubble
	Exhibit 31.  Exit Problem (III): U.S. Took 30 Years to Normalize Interest Rate after 1929 Because of Private Sector Aversion to Debt
	Exhibit 32.  Recovery from Lehman Shock Is NOT Recovery from Balance Sheet Recession
	Exhibit 33.  Before the Earthquake, Japan Was Running Increasingly Larger Trade Surpluses even with Strong Yen 
	Exhibit 34.  Industrial Production Fell to the Level of 1987 �after the Earthquake

